
Level 2 Org Expense Status - Monthly Fiscal Year: 2004
Month of last transaction recorded: 11/2004

Percent of year remaining: 0.00%
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Org Object     Sub Object
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Run Date: 01/07/2005
Report for the Month of: December 2004

6000 MATERIALS & LAB-INTERNAL SVC
640 PW - ENG MATERIALS  & TESTING

6407 ASPHALT PLANT
4000 SALARIES/WAGES - REGULAR 231,756 26,578.04 205,177.96 88.50%231,756 0.00

00 231,756 231,756 0.00 231,756.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 26,578.04 -26,578.04SALARIES & WAGES REGULAR 0.00

4005 BACK PAY - REGULAR TIME 0 196.64 -196.64 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 196.64 -196.64BACK PAY - REGULAR TIME 0.00

4007 LONGEVITY 3,732 0.00 3,732.00 100.00%3,732 0.00
00 3,732 3,732 0.00 3,732.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

4044 COMP TIME USED 0 1.29 -1.29 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 1.29 -1.29COMP TIME USED 0.00

4500 VACATION 0 6,651.04 -6,651.04 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 6,651.04 -6,651.04VACATION 0.00

4600 SICK LEAVE 0 1,518.55 -1,518.55 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 1,518.55 -1,518.55SICK LEAVE 0.00

4610 UNUSED SICK LEAVE 2,099 2,670.72 -571.72 -27.20%2,099 0.00
00 2,099 2,099 0.00 2,099.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 2,670.72 -2,670.72UNUSED SICK LEAVE 0.00

237,587 237,587 37,616.28 0.00 199,970.72 84.20%l for Object Class 400 - PERSONAL SERVICES:
5020 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 440 809.67 -369.67 -84.00%440 0.00

00 440 440 0.00 440.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 809.67 -809.67ALARM SERVICE 0.00

5024 RADIO SERVICES 2,088 0.00 2,088.00 100.00%2,088 0.00
00 2,088 2,088 0.00 2,088.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

5025 TELEPHONE SERVICES 92 709.02 -617.02 -670.70%92 0.00
00 92 92 0.00 92.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 704.00 -704.00TELEPHONE - BASIC 0.00
05 0 0 5.02 -5.02TELEPHONE - LONG DISTANCE 0.00

5060 OVERHEAD CHARGES 19,429 18,177.63 1,251.37 6.40%19,429 0.00
00 19,429 19,429 0.00 19,429.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
02 0 0 18,177.63 -18,177.63MISCELLANEOUS OVERHEADS 0.00

5070 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3,931 7,889.59 -3,958.59 -100.70%3,931 0.00
00 3,931 3,931 0.00 3,931.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
07 0 0 4,377.01 -4,377.01ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SRVC 0.00
19 0 0 3,512.58 -3,512.58OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00

5084 PROPERTY SERVICES RENT 74,117 30,637.24 43,479.76 58.70%74,117 0.00
00 74,117 74,117 0.00 74,117.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 30,637.24 -30,637.24PROPERTY SERVICES RENT 0.00

5090 RENT-MOBILE EQUIPMENT 2,365 0.00 2,365.00 100.00%2,365 0.00
Entered Parameters: Fiscal Year=2004, Fiscal Period=12, Fund From=6000, Fund To=6000, Agency From=640, Agency To=640, Level 2 Org From=6407, Level 2 Org To=6407;
Report=FR19
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6000 MATERIALS & LAB-INTERNAL SVC
640 PW - ENG MATERIALS  & TESTING

6407 ASPHALT PLANT
00 2,365 2,365 0.00 2,365.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

5093 EQUIPMENT LABOR ESD 0 2,149.00 -2,149.00 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 2,149.00 -2,149.00EQUIPMENT LABOR ESD 0.00

5100 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE-CONT 16,988 146.43 16,841.57 99.10%16,988 0.00
00 16,988 16,988 0.00 16,988.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
09 0 0 146.43 -146.43LINEN & LAUNDRY SERVICE 0.00

5120 UTILITIES 154,374 310.47 154,063.53 99.80%154,374 0.00
00 154,374 154,374 0.00 154,374.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
07 0 0 310.47 -310.47WATER & SEWER 0.00

5122 ELECTRICITY 0 4,184.42 -4,184.42 NA0 0.00
02 0 0 4,184.42 -4,184.42ELECTRICITY PROCESS PLANTS 0.00

5124 NATURAL GAS 0 10,837.24 -10,837.24 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 10,184.33 -10,184.33NATURAL GAS - BASIC 0.00
03 0 0 652.91 -652.91NATURAL GAS - PROCESS HEAT 0.00

5130 MISCELLANEOUS 57,459 2,969.10 54,489.90 94.80%57,459 0.00
00 57,459 57,459 0.00 57,459.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
07 0 0 2,969.10 -2,969.10MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL SRVC 0.00

331,283 331,283 78,819.81 0.00 252,463.19 76.20%Object Class 500 - CONTRACTUAL SERVICES:
6050 EDUCATION 517 0.00 517.00 100.00%517 0.00

00 517 517 0.00 517.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
6060 TRAVEL EXPENSE 1,033 0.00 1,033.00 100.00%1,033 0.00

00 1,033 1,033 0.00 1,033.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
6081 LIABILITY PREMIUM - SELF INS. 25,575 23,443.75 2,131.25 8.30%25,575 0.00

00 25,575 25,575 23,443.75 2,131.25OBJECT DATA  0.00
6090 MACHINERY & EQUIP SUPPLIES 6,575 29.01 6,545.99 99.60%6,575 0.00

00 6,575 6,575 0.00 6,575.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
02 0 0 29.01 -29.01MOTOR FUELS & LUBRICANTS 0.00

6091 EQUIPMENT PARTS ESD 0 18.81 -18.81 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 18.81 -18.81EQUIPMENT PARTS ESD 0.00

6092 EQUIPMENT FUEL ESD 0 54.66 -54.66 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 54.66 -54.66EQUIPMENT FUEL ESD 0.00

6100 ADMINISTRATION SUPPLIES 517 5.00 512.00 99.00%517 0.00
00 517 517 0.00 517.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
07 0 0 5.00 -5.00MISC ADMINISTRATION SUPPLIES 0.00

6110 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,550 264.28 1,285.72 82.90%1,550 0.00
00 1,550 1,550 0.00 1,550.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
04 0 0 264.28 -264.28CHEMICAL SUPPLIES & GASES 0.00

Entered Parameters: Fiscal Year=2004, Fiscal Period=12, Fund From=6000, Fund To=6000, Agency From=640, Agency To=640, Level 2 Org From=6407, Level 2 Org To=6407;
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6000 MATERIALS & LAB-INTERNAL SVC
640 PW - ENG MATERIALS  & TESTING

6407 ASPHALT PLANT
6130 REPAIR & MAINT SUPPLIES 0 2,058.92 -2,058.92 NA0 0.00

07 0 0 2,058.92 -2,058.92OTHER REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SUPP 0.00
6140 MAINT/CONSTR MATERIALS 1,527,323 1,587,167.21 -59,844.21 -3.90%1,527,323 0.00

00 1,527,323 1,527,323 0.00 1,527,323.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 1,587,167.21 -1,587,167.21MAINTENANCE/CONSTRUCTION MTRLS 0.00

6150 SMALL TOOLS & MINOR EQUIP 101,271 0.00 101,271.00 100.00%101,271 0.00
00 101,271 101,271 0.00 101,271.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

6160 TAXES, LICENSES & FEES 103 1,296.17 -1,193.17 -1,158.40%103 0.00
00 103 103 0.00 103.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
02 0 0 1,296.17 -1,296.17LICENSE FEES & PERMITS 0.00

6170 UNIFORMS, CLOTHING, PERS 3,100 1,066.53 2,012.17 64.90%3,100 21.30
00 3,100 3,100 0.00 3,100.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 1,066.53 -1,087.83UNIFORMS, CLOTHING & PERSONAL 21.30

6180 MISCELLANEOUS MTLS/SUPP 10,335 0.00 10,335.00 100.00%10,335 0.00
00 10,335 10,335 0.00 10,335.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

6194 REFRESHMENTS - FOOD &
BEVERAGE

0 -12.14 12.14 NA0 0.00

01 0 0 -12.14 12.14REFRESHMENTS - FOOD & BEVERAGE 0.00
1,677,899 1,677,899 1,615,392.20 21.30 62,485.50 3.70%otal for Object Class 600 - OPERATING COSTS:

7811 MERF 5,202 0.00 5,202.00 100.00%5,202 0.00
00 5,202 5,202 0.00 5,202.00OBJECT DATA  0.00

7812 PERA 10,383 4,511.37 5,871.63 56.60%10,383 0.00
00 10,383 10,383 0.00 10,383.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 4,511.37 -4,511.37PERA 0.00

7813 FICA 11,466 2,274.05 9,191.95 80.20%11,466 0.00
00 11,466 11,466 0.00 11,466.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 2,274.05 -2,274.05FICA 0.00

7821 MEDICARE 2,676 531.85 2,144.15 80.10%2,676 0.00
00 2,676 2,676 0.00 2,676.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 531.85 -531.85MEDICARE INSURANCE 0.00

7827 DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE 2,940 486.28 2,453.72 83.50%2,940 0.00
00 2,940 2,940 0.00 2,940.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 486.28 -486.28DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE 0.00

7829 HEALTH INSURANCE 27,756 5,170.87 22,585.13 81.40%27,756 0.00
00 27,756 27,756 0.00 27,756.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 1,270.40 -1,270.40HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00
02 0 0 3,900.47 -3,900.47BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 0.00

Entered Parameters: Fiscal Year=2004, Fiscal Period=12, Fund From=6000, Fund To=6000, Agency From=640, Agency To=640, Level 2 Org From=6407, Level 2 Org To=6407;
Report=FR19
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6000 MATERIALS & LAB-INTERNAL SVC
640 PW - ENG MATERIALS  & TESTING

6407 ASPHALT PLANT
7840 SEVERANCE 1,620 236.27 1,383.73 85.40%1,620 0.00

00 1,620 1,620 0.00 1,620.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 236.27 -236.27SEVERANCE 0.00

7850 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION 0 13,457.00 -13,457.00 NA0 0.00
01 0 0 13,457.00 -13,457.00UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION 0.00

7860 LIFE INSURANCE 180 14.42 165.58 92.00%180 0.00
00 180 180 0.00 180.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 14.42 -14.42LIFE INSURANCE 0.00

7863 LONG TERM DISABIL INSUR 528 113.62 414.38 78.50%528 0.00
00 528 528 0.00 528.00OBJECT DATA  0.00
01 0 0 113.62 -113.62LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 0.00

7880 WORKERS' COMP - BUDGET 22,657 20,768.88 1,888.12 8.30%22,657 0.00
00 22,657 22,657 20,768.88 1,888.12OBJECT DATA  0.00

85,408 85,408 47,564.61 0.00 37,843.39 44.30%Total for Object Class 780 - FRINGES:
2,332,177 2,332,177 1,779,392.90 21.30 552,762.80 23.70%Total for Level 2 Org 6407 - ASPHALT PLANT:
2,332,177 2,332,177 1,779,392.90 552,762.80 23.70%ency 640 - PW - ENG MATERIALS  & TESTING: 21.30
2,332,177 2,332,177 1,779,392.90 21.30 552,762.80 23.70%und 6000 - MATERIALS & LAB-INTERNAL SVC:
2,332,177 2,332,177 1,779,392.90 21.30 552,762.80Grand Total: 23.70%

Entered Parameters: Fiscal Year=2004, Fiscal Period=12, Fund From=6000, Fund To=6000, Agency From=640, Agency To=640, Level 2 Org From=6407, Level 2 Org To=6407;
Report=FR19
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